
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 1 130622.04 130,622.04$  221582.7 221,582.70$  82959.36 82,959.36$    No Bid No Bid

2 1 162775.08 162,775.08$  312848.58 312,848.58$  218099.40 218,099.40$  626111.32 626,111.32$  

3 -$               -$               -$               -$               

4 -$               -$               -$               -$               

5 -$               -$               -$               -$               

6 -$               -$               -$               -$               

7 -$               -$               -$               -$               

8 -$               -$               -$               -$               

9 -$               -$               -$               -$               

10 -$               -$               -$               -$               

11 -$               -$               -$               -$               

12 -$               -$               -$               -$               

13 -$               -$               -$               -$               

14 -$               -$               -$               -$               

15 -$               -$               -$               -$               

16 -$               -$               -$               -$               

17 -$               -$               -$               -$               

18 -$               -$               -$               -$               

19 -$               -$               -$               -$               

20 -$               -$               -$               -$               

21 -$               -$               -$               -$               

22 -$               -$               -$               -$               

23 -$               -$               -$               -$               

24 -$               -$               -$               -$               

25 -$               -$               -$               -$               

293,397.12$  534,431.28$  301,058.76$  626,111.32$  

Bid Tabulation

8/24/2022 421747 2:00 p.m.

HM Solutions LLC

Bid Solicitation Date

9/22/2022

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Total Bid Amount

ENR Facility Services The Tidy Queens Corporation Total Facility Maintenance, Inc.

Grand Total For South Region (Sum of years 1, 2, 3)

Item Description

Grand Total For North Region (Sum of years 1, 2, 3)

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 4



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

2 1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Bid Tabulation

8/24/2022 421747 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

9/22/2022

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Total Bid Amount

Grand Total For South Region (Sum of years 1, 2, 3)

Item Description

Grand Total For North Region (Sum of years 1, 2, 3)

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

254999.88 254,999.88$  208152.24 208,152.24$  26190.00 26,190.00$    124200.00 124,200.00$  

No Bid No Bid 334963.20 334,963.20$  283860.00 283,860.00$  No Bid No Bid

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

254,999.88$  543,115.44$  310,050.00$  124,200.00$  

Blue Fox Cleaning Service 
LLC Diamond 7 Enterprises, Inc. Best Quality CleaningTrue to You LLC

August 2015 Revision 1 2 of 4



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

2 1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Bid Tabulation

8/24/2022 421747 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

9/22/2022

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Total Bid Amount

Grand Total For South Region (Sum of years 1, 2, 3)

Item Description

Grand Total For North Region (Sum of years 1, 2, 3)

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

83160.00 83,160.00$    322920.00 322,920.00$  178920.00 178,920.00$  220095.45 220,095.45$  

160020.00 160,020.00$  356436.00 356,436.00$  234864.00 234,864.00$  331511.36 331,511.36$  

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

-$               -$               -$               -$               

243,180.00$  679,356.00$  413,784.00$  551,606.81$  

Eco Clean Maintenance Inc. ADL Cleaning Services LLCCosmopolitan Building 
Services

DetailXPerts Franchise 
Systems, LLC

August 2015 Revision 1 3 of 4



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

2 1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Bid Tabulation

8/24/2022 421747 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

9/22/2022

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Total Bid Amount

Grand Total For South Region (Sum of years 1, 2, 3)

Item Description

Grand Total For North Region (Sum of years 1, 2, 3)

Unit Cost Total

193800.00 193,800.00$  

No Bid No Bid

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

-$               

193,800.00$  

Boye Janitorial Service

August 2015 Revision 1 4 of 4


	Bid Tab

